Bellingham Middle School Parents Survey Results — Spring 2017

We had 33 returned questionnaires from parents (although not every question was answered on each one). Please

see below the cumulative percentage where parents expressed either agreement or disagreement.

Agree / Disagree /
Question strongly strongly
agree disagree
1. The reputation of the school in the community is good 84% 16%
2. The quality of teaching is good 100% 0%
3. Staff expect my child to work hard and do their best. 100% 0%
4. The steps taken to encourage parents to play an active part in the school are good 74% 26%
5. The encouragement given to the children to play an active part in the school is good 97% 3%
6. | can find information about what is taught on the school website. 92% 8%
7. Information from school on my child’s progress is good 94% 6%
8. My child is happy and well cared for in school. 100% 0%
9. Behaviour in school is good 86% 14%
10. Dealing with instances of bullying is good. 75% 25%
11. | am satisfied with the work that my child (ren) is/are expected to do at home. 85% 15%
12. The schools values and attitudes have a positive effect on my children. 97% 3%
13. There is a good range of activities including trips or visits. 77% 23%
14. My child is encouraged to be healthy and to take regular exercise. 97% 3%
15. | feel comfortable about approaching the school with questions, suggestions or a problem. 97% 3%
16. The running of the school is good 100% 0%
17. The effectiveness of the school’s leadership is good 100% 0%
18. The approach and helpfulness of the office staff is good 93% 7%
19. Transfer arrangements for September Year Five children were good. 100% 0%
20. The school has a welcoming atmosphere 100% 0%
21. | feel that Bellingham Middle overall is a good school 100% 0%

Please see below the answers broken down into strongly agree (blue), agree (green), disagree (yellow), strongly

disagree (orange) and don’t know (purple).
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